
PUBLIC SERVICES - PUBLIC WORKS UNIT
CHANGE ORDER FOR CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT

NO.  R-19-205 Page   1   of   1  

Contractor: E.T. MacKenzie Co. Date: 03/29/21

Contract Name: RFP 19-04, On-Call Contstruction Services File No.: 19-0640

Project Acct. No.: Various project accounts PO No.:

See 
attached 

proposal for 
bid items

 $188,540.00 188,540.00$    

LS 15,178.00$   15,178.00$      

LS 20,371.80$   20,371.80$      

224,089.80$       
(169,358.13)$      
250,000.00$       
304,731.67$       

Time of Completion: x No Change; Add days; Deduct days.

Prepared by: Date: 3/29/2021
Ron Hoeft, Public Works Engineer

The Contractor agrees to the changes and prices outlined above.

Accepted by: Date:
Michael S. Marks, E.T. MacKenzie Co. 

Submitted by: Date:
Molly Maciejewski, Public Works Manager

Reviewed by: Date:
Craig Hupy, P.E.  Public Services Area Administrator

Approved by: Date:
Stephen K. Postema, City Attorney

Approved by: Date:
Tom Crawford, City Administrator

1

This change order is to add additional contract authority 
to perform the following work items:

Trader Joe's Sanitary Sewer Repair

1

Bypass Pumping
Contingency, Max 10%

Addition
(Deduction)

Pay 
Item 
No.

Quantity

NEW ITEM(S)

Description of Change        Unit PriceUnit

1

Net Addition (Deduction) this Change Order (Remaining contract authority)
Contract amount +/- Previous Change Orders
NEW TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT

Sub-total of above changes

Change Order #1_E.T. MacKenzie.xls, Page 1








